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SNo Name Rtg FED 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Pts. Rk. Rp K rtg+/-
90 Dvornicen Ivan 1859 MDA 0 0 1 ½ ½ 0 0 ½ ½ 3 86 1861 25 15,5

100 Sevciuc Vladlen 0 MDA 0 1 0 1 0 ½ 0 1 ½ 4 71 1921 25 0
94 Mamaliga Laurentiu 1690 MDA ½ 0 ½ ½ 0 ½ ½ 0 ½ 3 101 1593 15 14,25
32 Gorbanovsky Oleg 1876 MDA 1 0 1 1 ½ 0 1 0 1 5,5 27 1771 15 4,65
72 Cibotaru Alexandr 0 MDA 0 0 0 ½ ½ ½ 1 0 0 2,5 99 1179 0 0
19 Morozov Nichita 1666 MDA 1 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 6 13 1325 15 0
30 Babei Angelica 2015 MDA 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 4 38 1975 15 -7,95
2 WIM Bulmaga Irina 2277 MDA 1 1 1 0 1 ½ ½ 0 1 6 8 2173 15 -14,85
54 Cazacu Gabriela 1559 MDA 0 ½ 0 1 1 ½ ½ 0 ½ 4 55 1548 15 16,95
30 Bulmaga Elena 1657 MDA 0 1 1 ½ 0 1 1 1 ½ 6 13 1609 15 13,5
35 Hancu Olga 1609 MDA 1 ½ 1 1 ½ 1 ½ 0 0 5,5 20 1884 25 78
36 Jecova Marina 0 MDA 0 ½ 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 3,5 51 1227 0 0

Player overview for mda
Results of the last round for mda

Rd. Bo. No. Name FED Rtg Pts. Result Pts. Name FED Rtg No.
9 48 94 Giacchetti Lorenzo ITA 1818 2 ½ - ½ 2½ Dvornicen Ivan MDA 1859 90
9 36 63 Franciosi Fausto ITA 1993 3½ ½ - ½ 3½ Sevciuc Vladlen MDA 0 100
9 55 119 Ubaldi Davide ITA 0 2½ ½ - ½ 2½ Mamaliga Laurentiu MDA 1690 94
9 16 32 Gorbanovsky Oleg MDA 1876 4½ 1 - 0 5 Yezhel Valiantsin BLR 0 105
9 45 72 Cibotaru Alexandr MDA 0 2½ 0 - 1 2½ Zito Riccardo ITA 1735 55
9 9 75 Thorgeirsson Jon Kristinn ISL 0 5 0 - 1 5 Morozov Nichita MDA 1666 19
9 22 36 Jecova Marina MDA 0 3½ 0 - 1 3½ Bitica Stefania ROU 0 16
9 7 14 Patel Yesim TUR 1782 5½ ½ - ½ 5½ Bulmaga Elena MDA 1657 30
9 8 35 Hancu Olga MDA 1609 5½ 0 - 1 5½ Zavgorodniaya Alena RUS 1685 29
9 25 43 Roy Ali SCO 1762 3½ ½ - ½ 3½ Cazacu Gabriela MDA 1559 54
9 7 2 WIM Bulmaga Irina MDA 2277 5 1 - 0 5 De Seroux Camille SUI 1950 26
9 16 27 Braggaar Leonore NED 2043 4 1 - 0 4 Babei Angelica MDA 2015 30
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Player details for mda

Rd. SNo Name Rtg FED Pts. Res. we w-we K rtg+/-
 Dvornicen Ivan  1859 MDA Rp:1861 Pts. 3

1 40 Gevorgyan David 2274 ARM 5 s 0 0,08 -0,08 25 -2
2 59 De Schampheleire Glen 2156 BEL 4 w 0 0,15 -0,15 25 -3,75
3 77 Hookham Jamie 1997 SCO 2,5 s 1 0,31 0,69 25 17,25
4 62 Torres Ventosa Pedro Eugenio 2135 ESP 4,5 s ½ 0,17 0,33 25 8,25
5 64 Homatidis Panagiotis 2123 GRE 4,5 w ½ 0,18 0,32 25 8
6 65 Holvason Juri 2118 EST 5 w 0 0,18 -0,18 25 -4,5
7 71 Herman Jean 2050 BEL 4,5 s 0 0,25 -0,25 25 -6,25
8 101 Palmitessa Andrea 0 ITA 3 w ½ 
9 94 Giacchetti Lorenzo 1818 ITA 2,5 s ½ 0,56 -0,06 25 -1,5

 Sevciuc Vladlen  0 MDA Rp:1921 Pts. 4
1 49 Seegert Kristian 2103 DEN 4 w 0 
2 - bye -   - - - 1 
3 53 Schaeken Yordi 2078 BEL 4 s 0 
4 72 Di Trapani Davide 1883 ITA 3 s 1 
5 40 Arvola Benjamin 2144 NOR 5 w 0 
6 65 Stoeri Simon 1974 SUI 4,5 s ½ 
7 66 Martinho Filipe 1973 POR 3,5 w 0 
8 68 De Ridder Dieter 1914 BEL 3 w 1 
9 63 Franciosi Fausto 1993 ITA 4 s ½ 

 Mamaliga Laurentiu  1690 MDA Rp:1593 Pts. 3
1 32 Draskovic Luka 2079 MNE 5,5 s ½ 0,09 0,41 15 6,15
2 22 Tallo Dominguez Imar 2124 ESP 4,5 w 0 0,08 -0,08 15 -1,2
3 69 Marsili Riccardo 1873 ITA 4,5 s ½ 0,26 0,24 15 3,6
4 73 Hiti Domen 1865 SLO 3,5 w ½ 0,27 0,23 15 3,45
5 64 Atnilov Michael 1898 ISR 4,5 s 0 0,23 -0,23 15 -3,45
6 40 Malureanu Costin-George 2021 ROU 5 w ½ 0,12 0,38 15 5,7
7 116 Scott Jonathan 0 SCO 4 s ½ 
8 120 Vitale Romualdo 0 ITA 3,5 w 0 
9 119 Ubaldi Davide 0 ITA 3 s ½ 

 Gorbanovsky Oleg  1876 MDA Rp:1771 Pts. 5,5
1 85 Martella Francesco 0 ITA 2 w 1 
2 4 Zanan Evgeny 2111 RUS 7,5 w 0 0,21 -0,21 15 -3,15
3 66 Andreev Petr 0 RUS 3,5 s 1 
4 79 Hadzialic Benjamin 0 BIH 3 s 1 
5 1 Antal Tibor Kende 2155 HUN 4,5 w ½ 0,16 0,34 15 5,1
6 11 Harutyunian Tigran K 2064 ARM 6 s 0 0,26 -0,26 15 -3,9
7 14 Kessler Luca 2006 AUT 5,5 w 1 0,32 0,68 15 10,2
8 9 Svane Rasmus 2080 GER 6 s 0 0,24 -0,24 15 -3,6
9 105 Yezhel Valiantsin 0 BLR 5 w 1 

 Cibotaru Alexandr  0 MDA Rp:1179 Pts. 2,5
1 19 Kaczmarek Aleksander 1967 POL 6 w 0 
2 99 Spornberger Andre 0 ITA 3,5 s 0 
3 89 Miellier Yan 0 UKR 4 w 0 
4 91 Palazzetti Mattia 0 ITA 2 s ½ 
5 78 Drago Paolo 0 ITA 3 w ½ 
6 93 Roy Zak 0 SCO 3 s ½ 
7 85 Martella Francesco 0 ITA 2 s 1 
8 83 Lopez Popov Ivan 0 LUX 3,5 w 0 
9 55 Zito Riccardo 1735 ITA 3,5 w 0 

 Morozov Nichita  1666 MDA Rp:1325 Pts. 6
1 59 Musiienko Danylo 0 UKR 3,5 s 1 
2 65 Rambaldi Francesco 0 FRA 7 w 0 
3 47 Januszkiewicz Wojciech 0 POL 5,5 s 0 
4 51 Kolbasi Mert Kazim 0 TUR 3,5 w 1 
5 43 Golikov Nikolai 0 RUS 5,5 s 0 
6 45 Iannello Andrea 0 ITA 3 w 1 
7 41 Fedotov Nikita 0 RUS 4,5 s 1 
8 67 Rey Gaetan 0 FRA 5 w 1 
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9 75 Thorgeirsson Jon Kristinn 0 ISL 5 s 1 
 Jecova Marina  0 MDA Rp:1227 Pts. 3,5

1 3 Drogovoz Irina 1898 RUS 6 s 0 
2 57 Sarjanovic Andjela 0 SRB 4 w ½ 
3 55 Samardzic Ana 0 CRO 4 s 0 
4 56 Sanchez Sara 0 ITA 4 w 1 
5 51 Navas Cervera Anabel 0 ESP 4 s 1 
6 43 Lazzarini Irene 0 ITA 4 w 0 
7 13 Asatryan Sona 0 ARM 3 s 1 
8 10 Dwilewicz Katarzyna 1465 POL 5,5 s 0 
9 16 Bitica Stefania 0 ROU 4,5 w 0 

 Bulmaga Elena  1657 MDA Rp:1609 Pts. 6
1 71 Paolillo Gaia 0 ITA 4,5 w 0 
2 61 Kurbanova Dagmara 0 LAT 4,5 s 1 
3 75 Santeramo Alessia C 0 ITA 4 w 1 
4 6 Bagirova Khatun 1852 AZE 5 w ½ 0,25 0,25 15 3,75
5 2 WFM Haussernot Cecile 1995 FRA 7,5 s 0 0,12 -0,12 15 -1,8
6 66 Malatsilava Volha 0 BLR 5,5 s 1 
7 60 Konopatska Oleksandra 0 UKR 4 w 1 
8 20 Dadello Aleksandra 1731 POL 5,5 w 1 0,4 0,6 15 9
9 14 Patel Yesim 1782 TUR 6 s ½ 0,33 0,17 15 2,55

 Hancu Olga  1609 MDA Rp:1884 Pts. 5,5
1 13 Nicolas Zapata Irene 1794 ESP 6,5 w 1 0,26 0,74 25 18,5
2 17 Drogovoz Maria 1756 RUS 4,5 s ½ 0,3 0,2 25 5
3 19 Rakic Teodora 1741 SRB 4 w 1 0,32 0,68 25 17
4 9 Schnegg Anna-Lena 1814 AUT 5 s 1 0,24 0,76 25 19
5 11 WFM Kisteneva Elizaveta 1797 RUS 5 w ½ 0,26 0,24 25 6
6 1 WFM Styazhkina Anna 2056 RUS 6 s 1 0,08 0,92 25 23
7 23 Menzi Nezihe Ezgi 1723 TUR 6,5 w ½ 0,34 0,16 25 4
8 5 Kostitsina Liubov 1871 RUS 6,5 s 0 0,18 -0,18 25 -4,5
9 29 Zavgorodniaya Alena 1685 RUS 6,5 w 0 0,4 -0,4 25 -10

 Cazacu Gabriela  1559 MDA Rp:1548 Pts. 4
1 15 Kol`ba Anastasiya 1971 UKR 6 s 0 0,08 -0,08 15 -1,2
2 71 Russo Arianna 0 ITA 3 w ½ 
3 65 Koselova Zuzana 0 SVK 4 s 0 
4 67 Leonardi Caterina 0 SLO 3 w 1 
5 53 Tittarelli Edith 1620 ITA 3 s 1 0,42 0,58 15 8,7
6 47 Bengtsson Jessica 1730 SWE 4 w ½ 0,27 0,23 15 3,45
7 39 Tomin Ksenija 1795 SRB 4,5 s ½ 0,2 0,3 15 4,5
8 32 Dalemans Diana 1842 NED 4,5 w 0 0,16 -0,16 15 -2,4
9 43 Roy Ali 1762 SCO 4 s ½ 0,24 0,26 15 3,9

WIM Bulmaga Irina  2277 MDA Rp:2173 Pts. 6
1 38 Messina Roberta 1900 ITA 5 w 1 0,91 0,09 15 1,35
2 24 Schulz Anja 1987 GER 5 s 1 0,84 0,16 15 2,4
3 16 Purgar Ivona 2079 CRO 6,5 w 1 0,76 0,24 15 3,6
4 14 Vince Andrea 2092 SRB 5,5 s 0 0,74 -0,74 15 -11,1
5 25 Perera Borrego Mariela 1969 ESP 5,5 w 1 0,86 0,14 15 2,1
6 7 Bukhteeva Viktoria 2175 RUS 6,5 w ½ 0,64 -0,14 15 -2,1
7 11 WFM Foisor Mihaela-Veronica 2123 ROU 6 s ½ 0,71 -0,21 15 -3,15
8 9 Haast Anne 2158 NED 7 s 0 0,66 -0,66 15 -9,9
9 26 De Seroux Camille 1950 SUI 5 w 1 0,87 0,13 15 1,95

 Babei Angelica  2015 MDA Rp:1975 Pts. 4
1 2 WGM Vojinovic Jovana 2341 MNE 5,5 s 0 0,13 -0,13 15 -1,95
2 41 Kaya Emel 1909 TUR 3,5 w 1 0,64 0,36 15 5,4
3 12 Jussupow Ekaterina 2179 GER 4 w 0 0,28 -0,28 15 -4,2
4 45 Kosturska Yoana 1849 BUL 3,5 s 1 0,72 0,28 15 4,2
5 22 Iordanidou Zoi 2115 GRE 4 w 0 0,36 -0,36 15 -5,4
6 38 Thorsteinsdottir Hallgerdur 1941 ISL 4 s 0 0,6 -0,6 15 -9
7 43 Zalimaite Ieva 1883 LTU 3,5 s 1 0,68 0,32 15 4,8
8 42 Thilaganathan Jessica 1899 ENG 3,5 w 1 0,66 0,34 15 5,1
9 27 Braggaar Leonore 2043 NED 5 s 0 0,46 -0,46 15 -6,9
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You find all details to this tournament under  http://chess-results.com/tnr24969.aspx?lan=1
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